Jan 2021 Community Development Emergency Appropriation

Period

Fund

Management
Center

2960020

Account

Location

Program

Activity

Reporting
Category

30,763.00

Description

HUD Program Income - CDBG - increase Pass Thru Grant budget

740

2960020

72990

000

000

000

00000

14,124.40

HUD Program Income - HOME - increase Pass Thru Grant budget

44,887.40
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