Jan 2021 Community Development Emergency Appropriation

		<i>J</i>	J	/						
Period	Fund	Management Center	Account	Location	Program	Activity	Reporting Category	Debit	Credit	Description
	740	2960020	72990	000	000	000	00000	\$ 30,763.00		HUD Program Income - CDBG - increase Pass Thru Grant budget
	740	2960020	72990	000	000	000	00000	\$ 14,124.40		HUD Program Income - HOME - increase Pass Thru Grant budget
								\$ 44,887.40	\$ -	